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DETAILS OF THE CBCS STRUCTURE FOR MBA COURSE 2020-22 

 

 
SL. NO. STRUCTURE NO. OF 

PAPERS X 

CREDITS 

TOTAL 

CREDITS 

% of 

credits 

1 Discipline Specific Core   13*4 = 52 46 

2 Discipline Specific Elective 

DSE 5 – Project Work & Viva Voce 

8*4 

1*5= 

32 

5 

28.3 

4.4 

3 Generic Elective 2*2= 4 3.5 

4 Open Elective  1*2= 2 1.76 

5 Skill Enhancement Courses 1*2= 2 1.76 

6 AECC  

Internship 

6*2= 

1*4= 

12 

4 

10.6 

3.5 

   113 100 
 


