ST.JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION COURSE STRUCTURE (CBCS)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 -21

DETAILS OF THE CBCS STRUCTURE FOR MBA COURSE 2020-22

SL. NO.	STRUCTURE	NO. OF	TOTAL	% of
		PAPERS X	CREDITS	credits
		CREDITS		
1	Discipline Specific Core	13*4 =	52	46
2	Discipline Specific Elective	8*4	32	28.3
	DSE 5 – Project Work & Viva Voce	1*5=	5	4.4
3	Generic Elective	2*2=	4	3.5
4	Open Elective	1*2=	2	1.76
5	Skill Enhancement Courses	1*2=	2	1.76
6	AECC	6*2=	12	10.6
	Internship	1*4=	4	3.5
			113	100